

POCSO- 96 of 2025
CNR No. WBUD01-003340-2025
J.O Code-WB-00883

Order no 10
Dt. 27.04.2026

Regular P.O. is on leave.
Ld ADJ 1st,Raiganj,U/D is in charge.

Today a fixed for production,appearance,filing appointment letter and supply of copy.

Accd. Bipul Barman is produced from the JC through VC and remanded back.

Another two accd. are present by filing late hazira.

Copy served.

A bail petition is filed on behalf of the accd. Bipul Barman .

Copy Served.

De facto Complainant is not present today.

Issue notice upon the De facto Complainant at once.

Fix 02.05.2026 for hearing the bail petition.

D/c by me

ADJ 1st,Raiganj,U/D
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur
In charge of
Judge, Special Court, (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ 1st,Raiganj,U/D
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur
In charge of
Judge, Special Court, (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajp