

POCSO- 96 of 2025
CNR No. WBUD01-003340-2025
J.O Code-WB-01307

Order no 13
Dt. 05.06.2026

Today a fixed for framing of charge.
Accd. Bipul Barman, Narayan Barman and Pradip Barman are present by
filing hazira
Defence files a petition u/s 250 of the BNSS and the same is kept with the
record.

Fix 30.07.07.2026 for hearing the petition on the point of charge.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court, (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court, (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajp